Fiscal Year 2024
Continuum of Care Competition
Homeless Assistance Award Report

State
CoC Name
Project Name Program Awarded Amount

|Minnesota I

MN-500 - Minneapolis/Hennepin County CoC

Alliance 2024 CoC $42,654
Anishinabe Wakiagun Renewal 2024 CoC $85,978
Avenues for Young Families Renewal FY24 CoC $251,908
C2i FYI Housing Support Services project fy 2024 CoC $322,796
Cabrini Independent Living Project FY2024 CoC $400,819
Central Apartments Renewal 2024 CoC $305,151
CoC Planning Project Applicaiton FY2024 CoC $873,720
Collaborative Village Initiative FY2024 CoC $136,343
Emanuel Housing Renewal 2024 CoC $130,942
Emerson Village FY2024 CoC $209,880
Endeavors PSH 2024 CoC $306,698
Family RRH 2024 Renewal CoC $1,679,772
GMCC Housing CoC $362,816
Hennepin County Mobile CES Assessors 2024 CoC $174,124
Hennepin Hearth 2024 CoC $2,748,529
Higher Ground Minneapolis PSH 2024 CoC $214,134
HOPE Harbor CoC $294,335
Hope Street PSH 2024 CoC $180,514
HP-Hennepin Renewal Application 2024 CoC $572,403
HP-HUD Renewal Application 2024 CoC $1,207,303
Journey Homes 2024 CoC $170,224
Lydia Apartments Renewal 2024 CoC $379,647
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State
CoC Name

Project Name
Minnehaha Commons

MN HMIS Hennepin Renewal FY24

MN HMIS Hennepin YHDP Renewal FY24

NorthPlace Homeless Prevention Program

Pathway

Portland Village Renewal 2024

Project Connect 2024

Project HOMES 2024

Prosperity Village-Camden FY2024

Renewal FY2024

Renewal Project Application 2024

Renewal Project Application FY2024

Simpson Family Housing Renewal FY2024

Simpson Family Site-Based Housing Renewal FY2024
Simpson Passage Community

Simpson Site-Based Supportive Housing Renewal FY2024
Simpson Young Parent Renewal FY2024

The Harbor Light Rapid Rehousing Initiative

The Link LGBTQ Rapid Rehousing Program 2024
The Link Transitional Housing Program 2024

The Link YHDP Cairn PSH 2024

The Link YHDP PLOL 2024

The Robin Veterans Supportive Housing 2024
Tubman Rapid Rehousing for DV Survivors Renewal FY2024
Tubman RRH for DV Survivors Renewal FY2024

Vista 44 Renewal 2024

YHDP Renewal Project Application FY2024
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CoC
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CoC

CoC
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CoC

CoC

CoC
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CoC

Awarded Amount
$142,038

$536,533
$164,149
$431,547
$477,172
$211,076

$91,492
$537,039
$561,257
$257,218
$670,671
$179,471
$242,490
$219,400
$111,500

$79,219
$188,703
$440,706
$335,506
$747,591
$359,279
$372,606
$209,287
$334,494
$304,614
$239,143

$184,321
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CoC Name

Project Name Program Awarded Amount
YHDP YYA Navigator Renewal 2024 CoC $564,343
Youth Housing Project 2024 CoC $250,335
MN-500 Total : $20,493,890|
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